30355

ADOPTED - BOARD OF TRUSTEES COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
JUNE 3, 2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of Illinois

Personnel Report
THE CHANCELLOR

RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

FACULTY SUMMER ASSIGNMENTS

Extra assignments at a rate of 75%, for Summer Term 2010 for the following

named full-time faculty members.

Daley College
Alexander,Jennifer

Alexander,Jennifer
Alexander,Jennifer
Dardai,Shahid M
Dardai,Shahid M
Ellis,Bonnita J
Ellis,Bonnita J
Kossakowski,Maria |
Kossakowski,Maria |
Lakin,Todd O
Lakin,Todd O
Majer,John M.
Majer,John M.

3,623.53
2,348.43
2,348.43
5,611.87
9,352.18
7,240.58
7,240.58
4,610.08
4,610.08
6,478.97
6,478.97
4,499.20
4,499.20

The Board of Trustees authorizes the Chancellor to inform all affected personnel

of the action taken.

June 3, 2010

Respectfully submitted,

Cheryl L. Hyman
Chancellor



