30355 Adopted – board of trustees community college district no. 508 june 3, 2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 County of Cook and State of Illinois

Personnel Report

THE CHANCELLOR

RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

FACULTY SUMMER ASSIGNMENTS

Extra assignments at a rate of 75%, for Summer Term 2010 for the following named full-time faculty members.

Daley College	
Alexander, Jennifer	
Alexander, Jennifer	
Alexander, Jennifer	

	,
Alexander, Jennifer	2,348.43
Dardai,Shahid M	5,611.87
Dardai,Shahid M	9,352.18
Ellis,Bonnita J	7,240.58
Ellis,Bonnita J	7,240.58
Kossakowski,Maria I	4,610.08
Kossakowski,Maria I	4,610.08
Lakin,Todd O	6,478.97
Lakin,Todd O	6,478.97
Majer,John M.	4,499.20
Majer,John M.	4,499.20

The Board of Trustees authorizes the Chancellor to inform all affected personnel of the action taken.

Respectfully submitted,

3,523.53 2,348.43

Cheryl L. Hyman Chancellor